Academic Calender

King Solomon Academy

First Day of Classes- Orientation

Opening Meetings with Parents;
Introduction of Teachers

Erev Rosh Hashana/Rosh Hashana - No
Classes

Classes resume
Virtual Field trip to Jerusalem
Erev Yom Kippur-Yom Kippur - No Classes
Sukkot Break
Classes Resume
Thanksgiving Break
Chanukah Break
Classes Resume
Winter Break
Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes

End of First Semester Tu B'shvat — special
programming

Second Semester Begins
February Break - No Classes
Purim Break

Classes Resume

Parent/Teacher meetings

Virtual field trip: from the pyramids to the
red sea

Pesach Break

Classes Resume

Yom Hashoa- Special Programming

Yom Hazikaron-Yom Ha'atzmaut No Classes
Yom Yerushalayim

Parent/Child Learning

Shavuot and Isru Chag — no classes

Classes Resume

Memorial Day - No Classes

Last Day of Classes

September 1 Tuesday 7178 2"

September 13 Sunday 7170 T1"3

Sept 18-20 Friday - Monday W -7178'0

Sept 22 Tuesday nwn'T
September 24 Thursday nwn 1
Sept 27-28 Sunday-Monday nunt-o
Sept 29 -Oct 11 Tuesday-Sunday nwn il - '\
October 12 Monday nwn 13
November 25-29 Thursday-Sunday 17031 - '0
Dec 14 -15 Monday-Tuesday 1703 UJ-13J
December 21 Monday Tau
December 23-January 3 Wednesday-Monday muouon-m
January 4 Monday Tau '3
January 18 Monday uaw '
January 28 Thursday Uaw 1"y
February 1 Monday uaw u"

February 12-20 Friday-Sunday 1R 'T- 0w 7

February 25-28 Thursday-Sunday TN T'0 - 1"
March 1 Monday AR
March 11 Thursday TN T3
March 18 Thursday Jo1 N
March 24-April 5 Friday-Monday J0m11"3 — N"
April 6 Tuesday 101 T1"3
April 8 Thursday ]J011"3
April 14-15 Wednesday-Thursday TN 1-1
May 10 Monday 1N
May 13 Thursday |mo 2
May 17-18 Monday-Tuesday Mo T-"1
May 19 Wednesday "o
May 31 Monday "o '3
June 17 Thursday mmn 't



